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Alphabetical Order

A
NAME IQCTES ID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
David Acuna 20171779 05-21-17 05-21-20
Mark Ainslie 20192161 04-27-19 04-27-22 TOP GUN
Brian Airhart 20192151 04-27-19 04-27-22 TOP GUN
Ignacio Alaniz 20213005 08-24-21 08-24-24
Chris Anderson 20161333 01-11-16 01-11-19
Michael Anderson 20171769 05-21-17 05-21-20
John Allen 20161402 04-15-16 04-15-22
Cesar Armenta 20202641 11-27-20 11-27-21 TOP GUN
Christopher Arndt 20192262 08-27-19 08-27-22
Darren Armstrong 20202695 12-07-20 12-07-23
B
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Shane Baird 20182092 11-27-18 11-27-21
Jerone Baines 20192154 04-27-19 04-27-22
David Balance 20181901 02-27-18 02-27-21
Christopher Barker 20192167 04-27-19 04-27-22
Steven Barousse 20171783 07-07-17 07-17-23
Chad Barrett 20181965 05-27-18 05-27-21
Ryan Barthuly 20161401 04-05-16 04-05-19
Danny Bell 2014694 04-07-14 04-07-20
Troy Bertagnoli 20171766 05-21-17 05-21-20
Dale Berquist 201717611 05-21-17 05-21-20
Eric Blecker 20212812 04-16-21 06-16-24
Joshua Blue 20212823 06-16-21 06-16-24
Victoria Borgianini 2014721 06-26-14 06-26-24
Conrad Boyd 20223105 02-24-22 02-24-25
Chris Bourg 20161401 04-15-16 04-15-19 TOP GUN
Rich Boynton 20213001 08-24-21 08-24-24 TOP GUN
John Bradley 20223101 02-24-22 02-24-25 TOP GUN
Mark Brett 20223114 03-24-22 03-24-25
Davin Brown 20192292 10-27-19 10-27-22
Travis Brown 20151082 06-28-15 06-28-22

Patrick Bunning 20151097 07-15-15 07-15-18
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NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Randy Burkhalter 20181902 02-27-18 02-27-21
Jason Burnham 20212821 06-16-21 06-16-24 TOP GUN
John Butler 20161406 04-15-16 04-15-19
C
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Arnulfo Cabello 20161463 08-21-16 08-21-19
Meagan Cardenas 20202551 09-17-20 09-17-23 TOP GUN
Michael Cantrell 20151064 04-28-15 04-28-18
Jerry Carroll 20161436 05-25-16 05-25-19
Ronald Chaisson 20161331 01-11-16 01-11-19
Barren Cheffin 20213006 08-24-21 08-24-24
Aaron Connell 20171776 05-21-17 05-21-20
Michael Crews 20171774 05-21-17 05-21-20
Keith Colley 20181992 07-27-18 07-27-21
Joseph Combel 20212814 04-16-21 04-16-24
Alexander Comen 20161432 05-25-16 05-25-19
Steve Cook 20212815 04-16-21 04-16-24
Paul Cornwell 2014622 03-04-14 03-04-17
Frank Costas 20151166 12-07-15 12-07-18
Chris Credeur 20161403 04-15-16 04-15-19
Stephen Chrestman 20182082 10-27-18 10-27-21
Vance Curl 20171815 12-07-17 12-07-20
Austin Cumin 20181981 06-17-18 06-17-21 TOP GUN
D
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Scott Dahle 20181991 07-27-18 07-27-21 TOP GUN
Tyler David 20182093 11-27-18 11-27-21
Nick DeKoning 20223112 03-24-22 03-24-25
David Dickerson 20171773 05-21-17 05-21-20
Henry Dominguez 20161482 08-21-16 Retired
Timothy Dossett 20161391 02-28-16 02-28-19
Jim Drake Jr. 20151168 12-07-15 12-07-18
Trenton Doty 20151061 04-28-15 04-28-18

Kevin Duff 20161332 01-11-16 01-11-19
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NAME

T.J. Eaves

Idamarie Edmunds

Jeff Eggleston
Patrick Elliott
Jesse Eppen
Jeff Eubanks
Christina Evans

NAME

Brett Feldes
Travis Fetgatter
Alfred Flores
Jesse Flores
Noel Flores
Neil Fowler
Kano Francis
Daytron Franklin
Bobby Fredrick
Lionell Fredrick
Dave Freeman
Greg French
David Friborg
Martin Fuentes

IQCTES ID #

201922301
20151062
20181994
20202691
20192162
20213002
20181983

IQCTESID #

2014623
20171812
20181964
20171818
20171833
20223103
20213007
20212828
20161396
20161405
20182102
20161462
201717610
20192156

IQCIA

E

Date Completed

08-27-19
04-28-15
07-27-18
12-07-20
04-27-19
08-24-21
06-17-18

F

Date Completed

03-04-17
12-07-17
05-27-18
12-07-17
12-27-17
02-24-22
08-24-21
06-16-21
08-28-16
04-15-16
11-27-18
08-21-16
05-21-17
04-27-17

Expiration Date

08-27-22
04-28-21
07-27-21
12-07-23
04-27-22
08-24-24
06-17-21

Expiration Date

03-04-20
12-07-20
05-27-21
12-07-20
12-27-20
02-24-25
08-24-24
06-16-24
08-28-19
04-15-24
11-27-21
08-21-19
05-21-20
04-27-20

i o

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN
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G
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Eulogie Galiste 2013508 10-13-13 10-13-19
Rupert Garay, Jr. 20212825 06-16-21 06-16-24
John Garcia 20171831 12-27-17 12-27-20 TOP GUN
Eduardo Garcia 20212822 06-16-21 06-16-24
John Gardner 20141021 12-18-14 12-18-17
Joshua Gardner 20161437 05-25-16 05-25-19
Gwen Gampon 2014691 08-17-14 08-17-21
Andrew Gauthier 20182094 11-27-18 11-27-21
David Gibson 20161395 02-28-16 02-28-19
James Gibson 2013505 10-13-13 10-13-16
John Gibson 20161614 12-21-16 12-21-19
Joh Gill 20161481 08-21-16 08-21-19
Adam Gold 20171814 12-07-17 12-07-20
Steve Graves 20161513 10-01-16 10-01-19
William Griffin 20192153 04-27-19 04-27-22
Steven Grigg 20151093 07-15-15 07-15-18
Edgar Gomez 20202696 12-07-20 12-07-23
Alex Gonzales 20202643 11-27-20 11-27-23
Herbert Guhn Jr. 20141023 12-18-14 12-18-20
Tyler Gunter 20151392 02-28-16 02-28-19
H
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Rachel Haberer 2014695 04-07-14 04-07-20
Randy Hanks 20192171 05-27-19 05-27-22
George Harrison 20192296 10-27-19 10-27-22
Cal Hansen 2014701 04-21-17 04-21-23 TOP GUN
Phil Heins 20192164 04-27-19 04-24-22
Gregory Hernandez 20182083 10-27-18 10-27-21
Richard Hernandez Jr. 20202552 09-17-20 09-17-23
Adam Hickman 20192169 04-27-19 04-27-22
Brad Higgins 20171844 10-16-17 10-16-20
James Hill 20171819 12-07-17 12-07-20
Brittany Hoover 20171762 05-21-17 05-21-20

Francis Hourihane 20151162 12-07-15 12-07-18
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NAME

Ryan Ingmand
Roger Issac
Cody Issler

NAME

James Janshen
Ronald Jenkins
Joshua Johnson
Kelly Johnson
Mark Jones
Timothy Justus
Michael Justus

NAME

John Kellog
Joe Kelly, Jr.
Joseph Kinard
William Kinard

Stephen Konieczny

IQCTES ID #

20161514
20161393
20223102

IQCTESID #

20151095
20192293
20212816
20171811
20192298
2017693

2019261

IQCTESID #

20151161
20161397
20192297
20192294
20192165

IQCIA

Date Completed

10-01-16
02-28-16
02-24-22

J

Date Completed

07-15-15
10-27-19
04-16-21
12-07-17
10-27-19
04-07-15
08-27-19

K

Date Completed

12-07-15
02-28-16
10-27-19
10-27-19
04-27-19

Expiration Date

10-01-19
02-28-24
02-24-25

Expiration Date

07-15-18
10-27-22
04-16-24
12-07-20
10-27-22
04-07-24
08-27-22

Expiration Date

12-07-18
02-28-20
10-27-19
10-27-19
04-27-22

g
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TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN
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NAME

Derek Landry
Trevis Larson
Kevin Leach
Gerald Lemmons
Amber Lewis
James Long

Paul Long

Neal Lonoza
Daniel Lopez
Juan Lopez

Luis Lopez

Jason Lozano
Trevor Ludwikowski
Jarad Lyautey
Burke Lyon

NAME

Mercedelei Maae
Kenneth MacGillivray
Brian MacNeil
Shawn Malinowski
Lester Maloney
Joshua Maples
Dion Marcoux

Jay Marks
Armando Martinez
Gerard Martinez
Phillip Mason

IQCTES ID #

20192291
20151094
20161433
20161612
20161511
201922302
20182101
20182081
20161511
20212824
20151091
20171761
20223116
20181984
20181993

IQCTESID #

20181972
20202341
20223115
20192166
2071772

20151063
20223112
20192295
20161461
20151065
20213015

Date Completed

10-27-19
07-15-15
05-25-16
12-21-16
10-01-16
08-27-19
11-27-18
10-27-18
10-01-16
06-16-21
07-15-15
05-21-17
03-24-22
06-17-18
07-27-18

M

Date Completed

06-07-18
02-27-20
03-24-22
04-27-19
05-21-17
04-28-15
02-24-22
10-27-19
08-21-16
04-28-15
09-24-21

Expiration Date

10-27-22
07-15-18
05-25-19
12-21-22
10-01-24
08-27-22
11-27-24
10-27-21
10-01-19
06-16-24
07-15-21
05-21-20
03-24-25
06-17-21
07-27-21

Expiration Date

06-07-21
20-27-23
03-24-25
04-27-22
05-21-20
04-28-18
02-24-25
10-27-22
08-21-19
04-28-24
09-24-24

i o

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN
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M
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Timothy Manchester 20151084 06-28-15 06-28-18
Jack Mann 2014101 01-20-14 01-20-17
Ricky Manual 2014624 03-04-14 03-04-20
Phillip Mason 20213008 08-24-21 08-24-24
Luis Matamoros 20202695 12-07-20 12-07-23
Steve McBroom 20213011 09-24-21 09-24-24 TOP GUN
Patrick McCarthy 20161402 04-05-16 04-05-19
Dennis McCarty 2014691 04-07-14 04-07-24 TOP GUN
Scott McClure 20171832 12-27-17 12-27-20
Steve McClure 2014104 10-20-14 10-20-17
Shawn McDougal 20182093 11-27-18 11-27-21
Chris McKenzie 2014515 10-29-13 10-29-20
Jesse Memmott 20181962 05-27-18 05-27-21
Scott Meston 20223108 02-24-22 02-24-25
Jorge Mendez 20161573 10-01-16 10-01-19
Saulo Mendez 20192263 08-27-19 08-27-22
Caitlyn Mills 20223111 03-24-22 03-24-25 TOP GUN
Mike Montplaisir 20151154 10-28-15 10-28-21 TOP GUN
Tim Morony 20171811 10-16-17 10-16-20 TOP GUN
Randy Morvant 20182104 11-27-18 11-27-21
James Mouton 20171835 12-27-17 12-27-20
Justin Mouton 20151083 06-28-15 06-28-21
Brody Moreland 20171765 05-21-17 05-21-20
Dereck Myers 20181963 05-27-18 05-27-24

Dane Moreland 201717613 05-21-17 05-21-20
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NAME

Ron Nash
Matthew Neudorf
Jeremy Newman
Stacy Newman
Viet Nguyen
Leandro Niehues
Joseph Nixon
Craig Noble

Curt Nyegaard

NAME

Trent Oram
Ricardo Ortiz
Scott Owens

NAME

George Papafilis
Justin Parada
Robert Parham
Marcus Parks
Robert Parks
Jeremy Pearson
Barbara Penfold
Sandro Perez
Jason Peterson
Tom Peterson

IQCTES ID #

20213003
20223104
2013514
2013513
201921612
20161485
201717612
201717614
20171768

IQCTESID #

20192163
20222826
20161892

IQCTESID #

20202342
20171834
20161513
20192155
20151092
20171771
20161512
20161464
20171767
20171764

IQCIA

N

Date Completed

08-24-21
02-24-22
10-29-13
10-29-13
04-27-19
08-21-16
05-21-17
05-21-17
05-21-17

O

Date Completed

04-27-19
06-16-21
05-15-16

P

Date Completed

02-27-20
12-27-17
12-21-16
04-27-19
07-15-15
05-21-17
10-01-16
08-21-16
05-21-17
05-21-17

Expiration Date

08-24-24
02-24-25
10-29-19
10-29-19
04-27-22
08-21-19
05-21-20
05-21-20
05-21-20

Expiration Date

04-27-22
06-16-24
05-15-19

Expiration Date

02-27-23
12-27-20
12-21-19
04-27-22
07-15-18
05-21-22
10-01-19
08-21-19
05-21-20
05-21-20

i o

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN
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NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Richard Petrowski 20192172 05-24-19 05-27-22
Tyler Phelan 20151163 12-07-15 12-07-18
Loyd Phillips 20171775 05-21-17 05-21-20
Stoney Phillips 20151096 07-15-15 07-15-18
Luis Prudencio 20182084 10-27-18 10-27-21
Tyson Purdie 20223106 02-24-22 02-24-25
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Aaron Quincy 2014211 10-24-14 10-24-20
R
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Paul Ramirez 20202693 12-07-20 12-07-23
Joe Ramos 20161572 10-01-16 10-01-19
Ventura Ramos 20171817 12-07-17 12-07-23
Rodney Ray 20171816 12-07-17 12-07-20
Hellinia Reed 20192299 10-27-19 10-27-22
Joseph Reid 20212811 04-16-21 04-16-24
Mark Reynolds 20223111 02-24-22 02-24-25
Julio Reynoso 20202642 11-27-20 11-27-23
Brandon Riley 20161431 05-25-16 05-25-19
Joe Riley 20182095 11-27-18 11-27-21
Evan Risling 201921610 04-27-19 04-27-22
Diego Rodriguez 20161483 08-21-16 08-21-19
Adam Robinson 202231010 02-24-22 02-24-25

Ryan Rogers 20151153 10-28-15 10-28-18
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NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Paolo Salassa 20171777 05-21-17 05-21-20
Lisha Salathiel 20151165 12-07-15 12-07-18 TOP GUN
Leonal Salazar, Jr. 20171778 05-21-17 05-21-20
Adam Scott 20171813 12-07-17 12-07-20
Shawn Scott 20202692 12-07-20 12-07-23
Craig Seddon 20152152 04-27-19 04-24-22
Tracy Sedlack 20161571 10-01-16 10-01-19
Bill Scheck 20223109 02-24-22 02-24-25
Jesus Sepulveda 20161484 08-21-16 08-21-19
Rick Shafer 20181961 05-27-18 05-27-21 TOP GUN
Doug Shearer 20213004 08-24-21 08-24-24
C.J. Schultz 20181982 06-17-18 06-17-21
Brenda Sierra 20181971 06-07-18 06-07-23 TOP GUN
Eranso Silva 20161404 04-15-16 04-15-19
Doug Simpson 201921613 04-27-19 04-27-22
Garth Sired 20223107 02-24-22 02-24-25
Nick Spray 201717615 05-21-17 05-21-20
T
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Frederick Tijerina 20151067 04-28-15 04-28-24
Brandon Thaden 20151066 04-28-15 04-28-18
Shaun Tichkowsky 201921614 04-27-19 04-27-22
Thomas Tracy 20161435 05-25-16 05-25-19
Justin Trahan 2014692 04-07-15 04-07-20

Duane Towe 201921611 04-27-19 04-27-22
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NAME

Cheryl Urie

NAME

Kyle VanArsdale
Kenneth Vansickle
Javier Villarreal
Bryan Visnoski
Chris Vogel

NAME

Barry Ward
Daniel Waseleski
Marcus Washington
Darrell Wiebe
Jim West

Mike Whitaker
Joshua Whiteley
Aaron Wicklund
Dave Williamson
Steve Wills
Brock Woldman
Scott Wright

IQCTES ID #

20171763

IQCTES ID #

2014621

20212827
20151169
20141011
20151167

IQCTESID #

2014102
201717616
20213012
20192168
20151155
20151394
20161434
202231012
20182091
20212813
20171821
2014611

IQCIA

U

Date Completed

05-21-17

VvV

Date Completed

03-04-14
06-16-21
12-07-15
12-18-14
12-07-15

W

Date Completed

10-20-14
05-21-17
09-24-21
04-27-19
10-28-15
02-28-16
05-25-16
02-24-22
11-27-18
04-16-21
10-16-17
01-20-14

Expiration Date

05-21-20

Expiration Date

03-04-24
06-16-24
12-07-18
12-18-17
12-07-18

Expiration Date

10-20-20
05-21-20
09-24-24
04-27-22
10-28-21
02-28-19
05-25-19
02-24-25
11-27-21
04-16-24
10-16-20
01-20-17

i o

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN
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NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date TOP GUN
Y
NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date
Brian Youngblood 201717623 05-21-17 05-21-22
Z

NAME IQCTESID # Date Completed Expiration Date



